

# emami\* realty limited

CIN: L45400WB2008PLC121426

Regd office : Acropolis, 13th Floor, 1858/1, Rajdanga Main Road, Kasba, Kolkata-700107

**Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	For the Quarter Ended			For the Half Year Ended			For the Quarter Ended			For the Half Year Ended		
	30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022	30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	612	3,091	7,302	3,703	11,499	17,098	1,434	4,254	7,354	5,688	11,705	19,652
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	(1,922)	5	1,213	(1,917)	1,324	1,679	(1,812)	183	1,164	(1,629)	1,240	1,734
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	(1,486)	8	934	(1,478)	1,023	1,325	(1,403)	141	885	(1,262)	939	1,504
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(1,486)	8	934	(1,478)	1,023	1,318	(1,403)	141	885	(1,262)	939	1,497
Equity Share Capital	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757	757
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	12,911	-	-	-	-	-	11,989
Earnings per share (of ₹2/- each) (Not annualised):												
(a) Basic (₹)	(3.93)	0.02	2.47	(3.90)	2.70	3.50	(3.71)	0.37	2.34	(3.33)	2.48	3.97
(b) Diluted(₹)	(3.93)	0.02	2.47	(3.90)	2.70	3.50	(3.71)	0.37	2.34	(3.33)	2.48	3.97

**Notes:**

(a) The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed these results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.emamirealty.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Kolkata  
14th November, 2022

Dr. Nitesh Kumar Gupta  
Managing Director & CEO  
DIN : 08756907

<b>MAHESHWARI LOGISTICS LIMITED</b>							
CIN: L60232GJ2008PLC049224 Registered Office: MLL House, Shed No. A2-3/2 OPP. UPL 1st Phase, GIDC, Vapi Valsad Gujarat- 396195. Phone: 0260-2431024. Email: info@mjl.biz/cs@mjl.biz. Website: www.mjl.biz							
<b>Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022</b>							
(Amount in Lakhs Except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	Quarter ended		
		30-09-22 Unaudited	30-09-21 Unaudited	30-09-22 Unaudited	30-09-22 Unaudited	30-09-21 Unaudited	30-09-22 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	28,247.20	25,085.31	56,383.61	27,799.45	25,134.42	56,415.92
2	Earnings before Interest Depreciation and Tax (EBIDTA)	1,512.59	1,370.61	2,663.89	1,509.85	1,373.23	2,661.05
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	615.22	675.10	997.22	612.48	677.73	994.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	615.22	675.10	997.22	612.48	677.73	994.37
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	458.91	500.32	730.50	460.20	508.39	731.68
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	463.63	503.49	738.67	464.92	511.56	739.85
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per Share)	2,959.72	2,959.72	2,959.72	2,959.72	2,959.72	2,959.72
8	Earnings per equity share						
	(a) Basic	1.55	1.69	2.47	1.55	1.72	2.47
	(b) Diluted						

**Notes :**

- The above Audited Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.nseindia.com and the Company's website at www.mjl.biz.
- Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board of Directors of MAHESHWARI LOGISTICS LIMITED

SD/-

Vinay Maheshwari

Chairman and Wholetime Director

Place: Vapi  
Date: 14/11/2022

DIN : 01680099

# KRYPTON INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN: L25199WB1990PLC048791

Redg. Office : Plot No.31 & 32, Falta Special Economic Zone, Sector - 1, 24 Parganas (S) Pin - 743-504  
Head Office : 410, Vardaan Building, 25A, Camac Street, Kolkata - 700 016, Email id: krypton@kryptongroup.com

**EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	859.48	1,531.60	940.26	4,460.15	892.21	1,557.29	985.97	4,762.34
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items #)	35.86	47.49	41.96	503.46	30.95	37.27	21.50	482.11
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items #)	35.86	47.49	41.96	140.82	30.95	37.27	21.50	119.47
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items #)	39.86	55.49	37.96	89.86	34.95	45.27	21.30	68.51
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	39.86	55.49	37.96	89.74	34.86	45.18	24.06	72.20
6 Equity Share Capital	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71
7 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet on previous accounting year	-	-	-	1,410.22	-	-	-	1,518.88
8 Earnings per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value of ₹10/- each) Basic & Diluted (*Not Annualised)	0.27*	0.38*	0.26*	0.61	0.24*	0.31*	0.16*	0.48

# The Company doesn't have any Exceptional &amp; Extraordinary Items.

**Notes:**

(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.kryptongroup.com).

for & on behalf of the Board  
(JAY SINGH BARDIA)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00467932

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.11.2022

# SHYAMA INFOSYS LIMITED

CIN : L24235MH1996PLC057150

Regd office: 3rd Floor, Plot-395/397, Ruia Building Kalbadevi Road, Dabholi Karwadi, Kalbadevi Mumbai  
Mumbai City MH 400002 IN; Website: www.shyamainfosysltd.co.in Telephone: 033-22420751

**EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022.**

(₹. in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding Half Year Ended	Year ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income From Operations (Net)	7.51	9.82	12.58	14.40	31.78
Net Profit for the period ( before Tax, Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	1.12	1.30	1.73	2.16	5.25
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	1.12	1.30	1.73	2.16	5.25
Net Profit for the period after Tax ( after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	0.83	0.96	1.28	0.64	3.88
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax	0.83	0.96	1.28	0.64	3.88
Equity Share Capital	1006.44	1006.44	1006.44	1006.44	1006.44
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-51.03	-54.99	-49.75	-54.89	-51.03
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.04
(a) Basic (Rs.)					
(b) Diluted (Rs.)					

**Notes :**

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.11.2022
- The above is an extract 1 of the detailed format of the Results for Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.shyamainfosysltd.co.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

SD/-

Mr. Samir Biswas

Managing Director

DIN: 07834496

Corporate Office: "Stephen House", Room No- 77, 5TH Floor,  
4 B.B.D. Bag (East), Kolkata - 700001.

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 14.11.2022



# MUKTA ARTS LIMITED

CIN: L92110MH1982PLC028180

Regd. Office : Mukta House, Behind Whistling Woods Institute, Filmcity Complex,  
Goregaon (East), Mumbai- 400 065. Tel. No. (022) 33649400. Website : www.muktaarts.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended			For the half year ended			For the quarter ended			For the half year ended		
		September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	286.09	187.90	411.16	697.25	508.25	4,834.29	3,357.02	1,514.46	4,631.27	7,988.30	3,007.13	13,173.27
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional items)	76.90	26.09	245.68	322.58	188.47	2,458.52	(831.75)	(730.26)	(24.23)	(855.97)	(967.04)	1,048.73
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, after Exceptional items)	76.90	26.09	245.68	322.58	188.47	2,458.52	(831.75)	(730.26)	(24.23)	(855.97)	(967.04)	1,048.73
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	63.41	18.79	194.88	258.29	154.48	1,888.44	(829.36)	(735.03)	(64.61)	(893.95)	(997.40)	487.36
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	63.41	18.79	194.88	258.29	154.48	2,068.79	(830.03)	(733.06)	(65.34)	(895.36)	(1007.00)	655.10
6.	Equity share capital (In Rs.)	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic & Diluted:	0.28	0.08	0.86	1.14	0.68	9.16	(3.68)	(3.25)	(0.29)	(3.97)	(4.46)	2.90

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website for BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com and NSE Ltd. at www.nseindia.com and on Company's website: www.muktaarts.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022.
- These Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Mukta Arts Limited

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

SD/-

Parvez Ferooqui

Director

DIN:00019853

Date : 14 November 2022  
Place : Mumbai

